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— Faculty Details

Srno Name

Manisha Sunil
Kulkarni

Narayan
Krishnaji
Ghorpade
Sudaivi
Prabhakar
Kadam

Nilima Rajan
Bhore

Pravin
Balasaheb
Dani

Regina David
Satvekar

Archana Rohit
Dhanawade

Akkamahadevi
Subbaiah
Bergeri

Rohini Pravin
Dani

Snehalata
Shridhar
Waghmare

Sachin
Sarjerao
Sakate

Satish
Nagkumar
Salvi

Aparna
Bhushn Kale

Sindhu Rajesh
Gaikwad

Nirmala
Ashish Londhe

Narendra
Dattatray
Bhandari

Prasad
Dnyandev
Patil

Sunil Malhar
Kulkarni
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Age Designation Gender

31

31

54

40

58

44

41

37

31

30

44

50

Other

Assistant
Professor

Other

Dean /
Principal /
Director /
Vice
Chancellor

Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant

Professor

Other

Other

Other

Other

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Other

Other

Lecturer

Associate
Professor

At

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Qualification

M.Sc.
(Nursing)

M.Sc.
(Nursing)

B.Sc.

Ph.D

M.Sc.
(Nursing)

M.Sc.
(Nursing)

M.Sc.
(Nursing)
B.Sc.

M.Sec.
(Nursing)

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

M.Sec.
(Nursing)

Ph.D
B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

Ph.D

M.Sc.
(Nursing)

A oI

Experience Is

(In
Months)

228

108

60

384

198

420

264

210

156

156

90

168

216
300

312

90

24

312

Associated
Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently
working
with
institution?
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

10-07-
2008

11-08-
2014

26-08-
2014

01-08-
2008

15-09-
2011

02-11-
2009
19-07-
2008

27-10-
2009

01-10-
2011

22-09-
2009

07-08-
2014

01-08-
2007

14-08-
2007
16-07-
2012
01-08-
2012

06-09-
2012

01-06-
2015

16-06-
2008

N~ nA

Leaving Association

Date

type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Regular
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

vijaya Kanui
Kumbhar

Shaila Joy
Mathew

Basavant
Parashram
Dhudum

Rajesh
William
Gaikwad

Rokesh Vijay
Thorat

Shilpa Parag
Satralkar
Nikita
Diwakar
Londhe
Tejaswini
Emmanuel
Chougule

Swati Kurne

36

42

37

48

53

43

35

33

39

ASsoc1ate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

IVL.DC.
(Nursing)

M.Sec.
(Nursing)

M.Sc.
(Nursing)
M.Sc.
(Nursing)

M.Sc.
(Nursing)

M.Sec.
(Nursing)

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

M.Sc.
(Nursing)

144

228

144

312

336

240

144

120

104

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Us-U/-
2008
11-06-
2012

01-09-
2009

25-07-
2008

25-07-
2008
02-08-
2010

02-08-
2010

12-07-
2012

29-07-
2016

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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