Institute ID: IR-O-I-1104 Institute Name: Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Nursing

-Faculty Details-

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Manisha Sunil Kulkarni	46	Other	Female	M.Sc. (Nursing)	228	Yes	Yes	10-07- 2008		Regular
2	Narayan Krishnaji Ghorpade	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc. (Nursing)	108	Yes	Yes	11-08- 2014		Regular
3	Sudaivi Prabhakar Kadam	31	Other	Female	B.Sc.	60	Yes	Yes	26-08- 2014		Regular
4	Nilima Rajan Bhore	54	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	Ph.D	384	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2008		Regular
5	Pravin Balasaheb Dani	40	Professor	Male	M.Sc. (Nursing)	198	Yes	Yes	15-09- 2011		Regular
6	Regina David Satvekar	58	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc. (Nursing)	420	Yes	Yes	02-11- 2009		Regular
7	Archana Rohit Dhanawade	44	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc. (Nursing)	264	Yes	Yes	19-07- 2008		Regular
8	Akkamahadevi Subbaiah Bergeri	41	Other	Female	B.Sc.	210	Yes	Yes	27-10- 2009		Regular
9	Rohini Pravin Dani	37	Other	Female	M.Sc. (Nursing)	156	Yes	Yes	01-10- 2011		Regular
10	Snehalata Shridhar Waghmare	37	Other	Female	B.Sc.	156	Yes	Yes	22-09- 2009		Regular
11	Sachin Sarjerao Sakate	31	Other	Male	B.Sc.	90	Yes	Yes	07-08- 2014		Regular
12	Satish Nagkumar Salvi	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc. (Nursing)	168	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2007		Regular
13	Aparna Bhushn Kale	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	216	Yes	Yes	14-08- 2007		Regular
14	Sindhu Rajesh Gaikwad	49	Other	Female	B.Sc.	300	Yes	Yes	16-07- 2012		Regular
15	Nirmala Ashish Londhe	50	Other	Female	B.Sc.	312	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2012		Regular
16	Narendra Dattatray Bhandari	30	Other	Male	B.Sc.	90	Yes	Yes	06-09- 2012		Regular
17	Prasad Dnyandev Patil	44	Lecturer	Male	Ph.D	24	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2015		Visiting
18	Sunil Malhar Kulkarni	50	Associate Professor	Female	M.Sc. (Nursing)	312	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2008		Regular

19	vijaya Kanui Kumbhar	36	Associate Professor	Female	Nursing)	144	Yes	Yes	03-07- 2008	 Regular
20	Shaila Joy Mathew	42	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc. (Nursing)	228	Yes	Yes	11-06- 2012	 Regular
21	Basavant Parashram Dhudum	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc. (Nursing)	144	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2009	 Regular
22	Rajesh William Gaikwad	48	Other	Male	M.Sc. (Nursing)	312	Yes	Yes	25-07- 2008	 Regular
23	Rokesh Vijay Thorat	53	Other	Male	M.Sc. (Nursing)	336	Yes	Yes	25-07- 2008	 Regular
24	Shilpa Parag Satralkar	43	Other	Female	M.Sc. (Nursing)	240	Yes	Yes	02-08- 2010	 Regular
25	Nikita Diwakar Londhe	35	Other	Female	B.Sc.	144	Yes	Yes	02-08- 2010	 Regular
26	Tejaswini Emmanuel Chougule	33	Other	Female	B.Sc.	120	Yes	Yes	12-07- 2012	 Regular
27	Swati Kurne	39	Other	Female	M.Sc. (Nursing)	104	Yes	Yes	29-07- 2016	 Regular